TETRA
COMPACT
Brushless servomotors
C
o
p
y
ri

* Output continuous ratings with 250x250x6mm heat sink flange coupling (300x300x6mm for Tetra Compact 100)
** The safety brake increases the motor length with value “Brake length”
How to order TETRA COMPACT
Product name Model Winding code
Feedback
Model
40 0.16
40 0.32
60 0.65
60 1.3
See data sheet
Preferred code
03 -07 -21
001 2000 ppr
encoder 8 poles
Feedback
EncoderE
R Resolver
TC 040.016 03 E 001 D0 00
80 1.5
80 2.8
100 3.5
100 6.0
100 8.5
TETRA COMPACT
H Hall Sensors
002 1000 ppr
encoder 8 poles
003 1024 ppr
encoder 8 poles
401 Resolver 2p
Connection
D0 cable 300mm
with mating connector
Amp 4 -15 pin
C0 Double connector
M23, 8-17 pin
C5 Double connector
90º outM23, 8-17 pin
008 Hall sensor 8p
Optional
00 no optional
02 safety brake
23 PT 130°C
24 PTC 130°C
020 Encoder ABS
EnDat 2.1/01
Multi-turn
017 1024
e 1Vpp
ppr
ncoder
025 Encoder ABS
EnDat 2.1/01
Single-turn
53 Shaft oil seal
25 KTY84
004 2500 ppr
encoder 8 poles
005 2048 ppr
encoder 8 poles
006 4096 ppr
encoder 8 poles
021 Encoder ABS
HIPERFACE
Multi-turn
022 Encoder ABS
HIPERFACE
Single-turn
027 2048 ppr
encoder 1Vpp
028 3600 ppr
encoder 1Vpp